

PIESE SI ACCESORII PT INSTALATII

I.D.: 44791265

Data publicarii 12.12.19 Coduri CPV 44115200-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.156,81 RON - 1.156,81 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 PARA BATERIE EXTRACTABILA BUC 1 28.57 28.57 5.43 2 FURTUN BATERIE EXTRACTABILA BUC 2 23.53 47.06 8.94 3 REZERVOR WC SEMIINALTIME GEBERIT BUC 1 109.24 109.24 20.76 4 CAPAC WC PLASTIC BUC 2 23.53 47.06 8.94 5 CARTUS CERAMIC BATERIE BUC 4 10.92 43.70 8.30 6 CAPAC WC MDF BUC 1 49.58 49.58 9.42 7 BATERIE BUCATARIE BUC 2 96.64 193.28 36.72 8 SUPORT VAS EXPANSIUNE 3/4 BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 9 SEMIOLANDEZ CUPRU Ø18-3/4" BUC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 10 ADAPTOR CUPRUØ18X1/2FE BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 11 TEU ALAMA 1/2" BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 12 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2" BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 13 ROBINET TRECERE 3/4" ROADYNE BUC 4 20.17 80.67 15.33 14 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1/2-3/4" BUC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 15 NIPLU ALAMA 3/4" BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 16 TEU ALAMA 3/4" BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 17 AERISITOR AUTOMAT 1/2" BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 18 REDUCTIE ZN 1.1/4"-3/4" BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 19 REDUCTIE ZN 1"-3/4" BUC 2 1.85 3.70 0.70 20 MUFA ZN 1" BUC 1 3.11 3.11 0.59 21 ADAPTOR CUPRU Ø22X3/4" FE BUC 8 3.78 30.25 5.75 22 COT CUPRU Ø22-90°II BUC 20 2.10 42.02 7.98 23 COT CUPRU Ø22-90°IE BUC 4 3.36 13.45 2.55 24 ALIAJ LIPIRE (COSITOR) 250GR BUC 1 43.70 43.70 8.30 25 CLEME DUBLE Ø22 BUC 6 0.84 5.04 0.96 26 DIBLU+HOLSURUBØ8(10 BUC) SET 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 27 TEAVA CUPRU Ø22X0.7 ML 12 14.29 171.43 32.57 28 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 2 57.98 115.97 22.03 29 CAPAC WC ALB BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39